Purple Heart Recipients

in the
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UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
ONE HUNDRED FOURTEENTH CONGRESS — November 1, 2016

REPRESENTATIVE

Cook, Paul
Duckworth, Tammy
Gibson, Christopher P.
Johnson, Sam

Rangel, Charles B.
Thompson, Mike

PARTY

Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat

Democrat
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STATE

California
Illinois
New York
Texas
New York

California

DISTRICT

08
08
19
03
13
05



